PBK 2018

DIV 1

Resultat

Holger Ahman
Kaj Hjelm

Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrém

Poang

omg 4 - 6 feb
Rolf Brostrém
Holger Ahman
Hans Andersson
Tony Gibbemark
Ahti Salminen
Kjell Hanser

Kaj Hjelm

Lars Enstrom

DIV 2

Resultat

Leif Savkvist
Tommy Olsson
Goran Lundqvist
Wolfgang Walter

Poang

omg 4 - 6 feb
Tommy Olsson
Goran Lundqvist
Tommy Lundmark
Tage Hammerman
Wolfgang Walter
Kaj Askelof

Rolf Wallberg

Leif Savkvist

Nytt resultat -> Stallning -> Sorterad

omg 4 - 6 feb
SPELAD

Lars Enstrom
Ahti Salminen
Hans Andersson

Kjell Hanser

deltag

gor vinst  forl.
4 14 2
4 11 3
4 9 7
4 8 8
3 7 9
4 5 11
4 5 11
4 3 13

omg 4 -6 feb

SPELAD

Rolf Wallberg

Tommy Lundmark
Tage Hammerman

Kaj Askelof

deltag

gar vinst  forl.
4 11 3
4 9 6
4 9 7
4 9 7
4 8 8
3 7 8
4 7 9
4 1 15

Kvot
12

Kvot
8

3
2
2
0
-1

-2
-14

Res
2733
2424
2434
2238
1602
2047
2134
1984

1-3
4-0
3-1

Res
2115
2051
2152
2097
1981
1619
2065
1955

640
505
582
724

vinst

QSO FRLPDNDNMNDNW-AA

505
550
490
543

vinst

O FRLP NDNMNDNMNDNDNOW

536
509
628
515

oavg. forl.

PP OOOPRFRPFLO

557
499
479
524

oavg. forl.
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Poang
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Poang
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PBK 2018

DIV 3

Resultat

Clas Johansson
Bengt Zell

Runo Jacobsson
Henning Lauritsen

omg 4 - 6 feb
Henning Lauritsen
Runo Jacobsson
Clas Johansson
Bengt Zell

Antti Salminen
Hans Brostrom
Anders Lexell
Gote Langstrém
Poang

DIV 4

Resultat

Ake Sterner
Frank Lindblad
Par Linde

Bernt Noaksson

omg 4 - 6 feb
Frank Lindblad
Bernt Noaksson
Ake Sterner

Par Linde

Per Strandberg
Jan Hultgren
Agne Ryding
Torbjorn Lenngren
Poéang

omg 4 - 6 feb
SPELAD

Gote Langstrém
Antti Salminen
Hans Brostrom
Anders Lexell

gor vinst  forl.
4 10 4
4 8 4
4 9 5
4 10 5
3 5 10
4 6 10
2 4 11
4 3 12

deltag

omg 4 -6 feb

SPELAD

Jan Hultgren

Per Strandberg
Agne Ryding
Torbjorn Lenngren

gar vinst  forl.
4 15 1
4 14 2
4 11 5
4 10 6
4 5 11
4 4 12
4 4 12
4 1 15

deltag

Kvot
6
4
4
5

Kvot
14
12

4-0
1-2
3-1
2-0

Res
2049
2242
2270
2083
1416
2138
1028
1975

3-1
4-0
2-2
4-0

Res
2476
2166
2028
2200
2094
1973
1843
1891

643
480
570
531

vinst

P RPFRPPFEPDNOLOW

471
614
545
573

vinst

OO FRPDNWRALS

505
487
522

0

oavg. forl.

O O0OOPFr OO0OO0oFr

466
480
516
484

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 5

Resultat

Christer Johnsson
Ronny Rylander
Kaj Molin

Ake Andersson

omg 4 - 6 feb
Christer Johnsson
Ake Andersson
Christer Egelstig
Bengt Korhonen
Jorgen Tjelder
Ronny Rylander
LarsOberg

Kaj Molin

Poang

DIV 6

Resultat

Osten Nilsson
Curt Andersson
Hans Jansson
Rune Grénlund

omg 4 - 6 feb
Lennart Gustafsson
Curt Andersson
Jan Wallinder

C-M Soder

Peter Karlsson
Hans Jansson
Rune Gronlund
Osten Nilsson
Poéang

omg 4 -6 feb
SPELAD

Christer Egelstig
LarsOberg
Bengt Korhonen
Jorgen Tjelder

gor vinst  forl.
4 13 3
4 11 5
4 9 7
4 9 7
4 8 8
4 7 9
4 5 11
4 2 14

deltag

omg 4 -6 feb

SPELAD

Jan Wallinder
Lennart Gustafsson
Peter Karlsson

C-M Soder

gor vinst  forl.
4 12 4
4 11 5
4 8 8
4 7 8
4 7 9
4 7 9
4 6 9
4 5 11

deltag

Kvot
10
6

N

Kvot
8
6

3-1
4-0
1-3
4-0

Res
2081
2000
2106
1861
1922
1933
1805
1751

3-1
1-3
4-0
1-2

Res
1949
1874
1829
1605
1643
1825
1639
1698

509
522
401
484

vinst

OFRP P NNNDND

476
451
488
373

vinst

P PNDNDNMNDNWW

506
432
439
396

oavg. forl.

OO OO rrFrNO

419
488
379
374

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 7

Resultat
Raoul Gussich
Erik Eriksson
Sven Hallstrém
Ulf Sandgren

omg 4 - 6 feb
Erik Eriksson
Ulf Sandgren
Lars Orrskog
Sven Hallstrom
Leo Jarmenius
Lars Lindberg
Owe Strbberg
Raoul Gussich
Poang

DIV 8

Resultat

Bertil Fougstedt
GunnarHo6glund
Rolf Harlet
Per-Arne Nordlund

omg 4 - 6 feb

Kurt Pettersson
GunnarHo6glund
Rolf Harlet
Per-Arne Nordlund
Roland Johansson
Lars Hanberg

Bo Hansson

Bertil Fougstedt
Poéng

omg 4 - 6 feb
SPELAD

Lars Orrskog

Leo Jarmenius

Lars Lindberg
Owe Stroberg

gor vinst

O NEFEDNWWRA
O NDNOLOT ON O

deltag

omg 4 - 6 feb
SPELAD

forl.
1
3
8
7
9
8

12
16

Roland Johansson

Kurt Pettersson

Lars Hanberg
Bo Hansson

vinst
11

ggr

oOMNWDAWMWA
ON RN O OO ®©

deltag

forl.

= 00 WO DN

10
12
16

0-0
2-0
2-0
4-0

Kvot Res
8 1834
4 1354
0 1387
-2 1450
-4 814
-6 466
884
-16 0

Kvot Res
9 1840
3 1437
0 1793
-2 1282
8 1949
-6 1321
1222

0
453
385
485

vinst

OFRP P NNNDND

453
484
480

vinst

OrRr P ADMNMNNMNWOW

o O o

456

oavg. forl.

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo

439
451
409
310

oavg. forl.
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Poang
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